
2016 Season Schedule 2016 Course Overview

Alameda - 1/23, 4/9, 8/6, 10/15
Callippe - 2/13, 5/14, 7/9, 11/19, 11/20

Los Lagos - 3/12, 6/11, 9/17, 12/10

Date Time Location Format Notes

Jan 23 (Sat) 9:06 AM Chuck Corica (Alameda) Earl Fry Course (North) Four Ball Range Balls Included
NCGA Qualifier - Four Ball Net Championship Four Ball - Winning Team Overall 1 - Two-man Team Qualifies 18.4max@Qual Site

Feb 13 (Sat) 8:00 AM Callippe Preserve Individual Low Net
NCGA Qualifier - Associate Club Championship Top 2 Ind Low Net by Flight 1 - Four-man Team Qualifies 18.4max@Qual Site

March 12 (Sat) 9:30 AM Los Lagos Individual Low Net by Flight

April 9 (Sat) 9:06 AM Chuck Corica (Alameda) Earl Fry Course (North) Individual Low Net Range Balls Included
NCGA Qualifier - Senior Four Ball Championship Top 2 Individual Low Net Overall 1 - Two-man Team Qualifies 18.4max@Qual Site

May 14 (Sat) 8:30 AM Callippe Preserve Individual Low Net

June 11 (Sat) 9:30 AM Los Lagos Member/Guest 2-Man Teams;  Format TBD

July 9 (Sat) 8:00 AM Callippe Preserve Individual Low Net by Flight
NCGA Qualifier - Net Amateur Championship Top 2 Individual Low Net Overall 2 Members Qualify 36.4max@Qual Site

August 6 (Sat) 8:03 AM Chuck Corica (Alameda) Earl Fry Course (North) Individual Low Net Range Balls Included

September 17 (Sat) 9:30 AM Los Lagos Three Hole Skins

October 15 (Sat) 8:03 AM Chuck Corica (Alameda) Earl Fry Course (North) Individual Low Net by Flight Range Balls Included

November 19 (Sat) 10:10 AM Callippe Preserve Ind Low Net Over 2 Days 2-Day Tournament; Double Points
November 20 (Sun) 8:00 AM Callippe Preserve >>Full Points Awarded To Each Flight Daily

Club Championship Match Play

December 10 (Sat) 9:30 AM Los Lagos 2-man Quick Draw

          NCGA Associate Club Qualifiers Club Qualifying Date NCGA Qualifying Date NCGA Championship Date

Four Ball Net Championship (Del Monte & Poppy Hills) January 23, 2016 May 19, 2016 June 20-21, 2016
Associate Club Championship (Spyglass & Poppy Hills) February 13, 2016 July 28, 2016 August 29-30, 2016
Senior Four Ball Championship (Poppy Hills) April 9, 2016 August 10, 2016 September 12-13, 2016
Net Amateur Championship (Poppy Ridge) July 9, 2016 September 1, 2016 October 3-4, 2016

NOTE:  Carts included for all SVMC tournaments


